Overall Results

JEFFERS CMSA National Championship

N Thru Stage - 2

AR N

Official
Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty Time

1 M6 Matt Sronce 29.771 0 29.771

2 L6 Jessie Kuka 30.352 0 30.352

3 M6 Chad Little 30.393 0 30.393

4 M6 Cody Clark 30.426 0 30.426

5 L6 Tammy Billingsley 30.878 0 30.878

6 L6 Kenda Lenseigne 30.956 0 30.956

7 L6 Natalie Johnson 31.175 0 31.175

8 M6 John Clark 31.253 0 31.253

9 M6 Gary Vickers 31.255 0 31.255

10 L4 Logan Brown 31.333 0 31.333
11 L5 Theresa Cox 31.372 0 31.372
12 M6 Jimmie Allen 31.396 0 31.396
13 M5 John Giannasi 31.396 0 31.396
14 L5 Dianne Lipham 31.483 0 31.483
15 L4 Amanda Cook 31.611 0 31.611
16 L6 Amanda Porter 31.664 0 31.664
17 M6 Eric Nelson 31.678 0 31.678
18 L5 Karah Cain 31.750 0 31.750
19 L6 Dawn Smitley 31.793 0 31.793
20 M5 Sam Helms 31.838 0 31.838
21 M4 Robert Derry 31.931 0 31.931
22 SM5 Rick Jones 31.951 0 31.951
23 M5 Thomas Porter 31.972 0 31.972
24 M3 Colin Cook 32.009 0 32.009
25 M4 Terry Key 32.029 0 32.029
26 M3 Heithe Williams 32.111 0 32.111
27 L5 Nancy Crosby 32.184 0 32.184
28 SM5 Chuck Chunn 32.230 0 32.230
29 M5 Paul Chapman 32.357 0 32.357
30 L4 Lisa DeGeare 32.392 0 32.392
31 M5 Kevin Esau 32.412 0 32.412
32 M3 Ross Kramer 32.442 0 32.442
33 M5 Adam Graf 32.542 0 32.542
34 M3 Chris Heald 32.606 0 32.606
35 L5 GJ Daniel 32.631 0 32.631
36 L5 De Chapman 32.643 0 32.643
37 M5 Taylor Marley 32.704 0 32.704
38 L3 Alex Urton 32.798 0 32.798
39 SM5 Bobby Ruwe 33.060 0 33.060
40 M6 Mike Lewallen 33.097 0 33.097
41 M3 Niels Lausten 33.126 0 33.126
42 SM6 Rick Deckena 33.151 0 33.151
43 SM5 Donnie Sales 33.211 0 33.211

Page 1



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

SM5
M4
M2
L5

SM6
M5
M5

SM5
M5
L4
M4
M5

SM2

SM2
M3
M2

SL6

SM5
M6

SM5
M2
L2

SM4

SM4
M3

SM5
M4
M3
M5
M4

SM5
M6

SM4
L3
M6
M2
L3

SL5
M5
M3
M4
L3

SL5

SM4
M4
M2
L4

SM4
M1

SM5
L4
M2
M2

Mike DeGeare
Bill Foster
Travis Lantis
Joyce Nelson
Dave Ferguson
Chuck Duncan
Keith Gentry
Richard Elliott
Mark Marley
Lisa Dippel
Joe Lauzon
Brion Webb
Jerry Jacobs
Jeff Potter
Randy Delano
Doug Anderson
Tisha Deckena
Doug Rogers
Rock Clark
Neal Deterding
Warren Beecha
Lee Ann Helms
Fred McVicker
Dale Howell
Bill Riel
Bruce Grindeland
Mike Males
Kenny Rasnic
Darren Lipham
Zachary Snyder
Gary Trichter
Jim Hanson
Bill Visnoski
Dina Baratta
Royce Anderson
George Williams
Terri Clark
Lynne Merrick
Paul Cain

Alan Firetto
Kenny Ivey Jr
Pamela Campbell
Diana Olson
Erven Duch
Richard Mills
JD Graham
Megan Spaulding
Bob Thomson
Josh Ingle
Barry Nadell
Laura Wilson
Casey Hollis
Anthony Jones

33
33
33
33

33

34
34
34

34
29
34

35
35

36
31
36
36

31
36

.218
.252
.331
.341
33.
33.
.570
33.
33.
33.
33.
34.
.273
.350
.379
34.
34.
.527
.552
.564
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
.262
.271
35.
30.
35.
35.
30.
35.
35.
35.
30.
35.
35.
36.
36.
36.
31.
.223
.232
.251
377
36.
.512
.554
36.

432
435

644
670
807
952
020

485
494

619
641
647
661
775
890
934
984

430
613
649
673
689
728
828
831
840
9717
980
051
058
160
166

429

613

O O U0 O O O U O Ul O O O O O U1 O O O Ul o O Ul O O O O O O O O O O O O Ul o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.

218
252
331
341
432
435
570
644
670
807
952
020
273
350
379
485
494
527
552
564
619
641
647
661
775
890
934
984
262
271
430
613
649
673
689
728
828
831
840
9717
980
051
058
160
166
223
232
251
377
429
512
554
613

Page

2



97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

M5
M5
M1
M1
M1
M2
SM1
L6
M2
M5
SM1
L2
SM5
M1
SM3
M5
SM4
L4
M4
M3
M4
SM2
M5
SL4
L3
M4
SM4
SM2
M3
SM2
L4
SM2
SM2
SL4
L3
SM4
SM5
M2
L2
M3
M6
M6
SM4
L3
M2
SM3
SM2
M2
M3
SM3
SM2
SM6
SM2

Reece Gilmer
David Lohrey
Cody Clarkson
Bill Hatley
Casey Schultz
Taylor Brown
Bud Warrington
Andra Olson
John Shelton
Mark Wright
Mike Robb
Share All Carr
Wayne Riggs
Bobby Wilbanks
Thom Henning
Zane Chunn
Roger Glasgow

Lexi Knauss

Derrick Hutchings

Tie Elkins
Byron Walters
Gregory Wendell
Denny Chapman

Mickey Owens

Samantha Erdmann

Charles Kelly
Roger Acker
Dwight Barhite
David Miller
Ray Wilson
Julie Martin
Gary Verhaeghe
Tim Dernosek
Cheryl McLane
Dawn Wright
Brad Binkley
Bill Beamon
Jim Willingham
Jennifer Key
Allan Watt
Charlie Little
Marcus Wadley
Yves Langlois
Judy Otto

Mike Leedom
Ryan Smith
Clifton Kessler
Eric McGee
Jeff Frazier
Tom Block
Jerry Rose

Jim Rodgers
Wayne Scheppert

36.
31.
36.
37.
37.
.311
37.
.548
.578
32.
37.
37.
32.
37.
37.
32.
37.
32.
32.
32.
32.
38.
33.
.267
.287
.379
33.
.515
33.
38.
33.
38.
34.
39.
39.
.214
34.
.501
34.
34.
29.
30.
.287
40.
35.
.530

32

32
32

38
33
38

33

34

34

35

40

35.
40.
35.
40.
40.
30.
35.

804
850
962
072
176

415

643
654
709
729
735
776
808
811
855
858
924
970
078
176

414

744
786
819
866
044
058
183

471

858
882
893
139

481
482

680
681
695
739
798
857
874

= e

=
g O O O U o U o U o Uo o U UUUo O U o U o U U Uo UoO UoOo U U U U Ul O U o U U UoO U oO O o U o

36.
36.
36.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
37.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.

804
850
9262
072
176
311
415
548
578
643
654
709
729
735
776
808
811
855
858
924
970
078
176
267
287
379
414
515
744
786
819
866
044
058
183
214
471
501
858
882
893
139
287
481
482
530
680
681
695
739
798
857
874

Page

3



150 M2 Don Smith 40.885 0 40.885
151 L4 Sabrina Lewallen 35.912 5 40.912
152 M2 Mark Lohman 36.023 5 41.023
153 SL4 Shannon Males 36.091 5 41.091
154 L3 Jade Pybus 36.104 5 41.104
155 SL3 Cynthia Kessler 41.150 0 41.150
156 L2 Calleigh King 36.173 5 41.173
157 M1 Trevor Busby 36.194 5 41.194
158 SM5 Tony Black 36.234 5 41.234
159 M2 Stoney Burks 36.291 5 41.291
160 L4 Shifarrah Carr 31.298 10 41.298
161 L3 Kristi Hutchings 36.358 5 41.358
162 L2 Carrie Bouselli 36.378 5 41.378
163 SL4 Dee Dee Trichter 36.383 5 41.383
164 SM5 Bob Myler 31.445 10 41.445
165 SM3 Gene Cockru 41.492 0 41.492
166 L5 Jennifer Miller 36.537 5 41.537
167 SM2 Frank Sears 41.554 0 41.554
168 L2 Heather Vick 36.570 5 41.570
169 L2 Christine Smyser 41.593 0 41.593
170 L3 Nicole Angelides 36.662 5 41.662
171 SM3 Ken Hanne 36.749 5 41.749
172 L1 Carsen Rae Helms 36.970 5 41.970
173 SM3 Marc Wadley 37.148 5 42.148
174 M1 Scott Adams 37.302 5 42.302
175 SM4 Richard Karp 42.385 0 42.385
176 SM4 Marty Luffman 42.425 0 42.425
177 L4 Tammy Esau 32.520 10 42.520
178 SM2 Jim Dippel 42.559 0 42.559
179 L2 Geni Payne 42.697 0 42.697
180 SM2 Jim Barnes 37.752 5 42.752
181 M1 Kolby Cain 37.960 5 42.960
182 SL3 Cheryl La Rue 42.981 0 42.981
183 M1 Erik Pope 38.201 5 43.201
184 SL4 Lily Rodgers 38.387 5 43.387
185 L3 Nora Porter 33.634 10 43.634
186 SM4 Ernie Hensley 38.642 5 43.642
187 M4 T J Romano 33.743 10 43.743
188 M3 Trevor Lewallen 33.753 10 43.753
189 M4 Trey Miller 33.803 10 43.803
190 L2 Debbie Ward 38.896 5 43.896
191 L4 Shelby DeGeare 33.941 10 43.941
192 SL4 Nan Kimbro 39.032 5 44.032
193 SM4 Roy Cox 34.061 10 44 .061
194 L4 Glenda Wilson 34.109 10 44.109
195 L2 Janessa Hill 39.215 5 44 .215
196 SL3 Hallie McFadden 39.370 5 44.370
197 SL2 Lacretia Pennington 44,407 0 44.407
198 L3 Linda Jones 39.437 5 44 .437
199 M3 Mike Smitley 39.440 5 44 .440
200 M3 Bill Marley 34.554 10 44 .554
201 SM2 Bennie Duch 39.601 5 44.601
202 L3 Sarah Sales 34.661 10 44.661
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13 WRL Jaime Lohrey 46.404 45 84.416
14 WRL Jackey Pybus 86.102 0 86.102
15 WRL Cullen Hollis 120.000 0 120.000
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